Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
B198
BahcoFit Hex Head Nut Drivers with
Rubber Grip 4-14 mm
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Phosphate finished tip for higher accuracy
• Dual-component handle with vertical grooves and
large soft-grip area for comfortable grip and high
torque transfer
• Markings on the handle for quick identification of
the tip
• Integrated hanging hole
• High-performance alloy steel with chrome plating
blade for high protection against corrosion, long life
tool
• Part number laser marking on the blade
• SB Retailed packed on a plastic hanger
• Nut driver with slim bore for hexagon head
screws, bolts and nuts
• Comfortable to use with the two-component
handle made with over 75% rubber
• Maximum grip thanks to the vertical anti-slip
grooves in the handle
• Easy size and screw type identification from the
markings on the handle
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
B198.040.125 4 mm 7x30 mm 125 mm 24,5 mm 95 mm 220 mm 60 g
B198.045.125 4,5 mm 7x30 mm 125 mm 24,5 mm 95 mm 220 mm 69 g
B198.050.150 5 mm 8x30 mm 150 mm 30 mm 105 mm 255 mm 74 g
B198.055.150 5,5 mm 8x30 mm 150 mm 30 mm 105 mm 255 mm 74 g
B198.060.150 6 mm 9x30 mm 150 mm 30 mm 105 mm 255 mm 74 g
B198.060.150F 6 mm 11x27 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 255 mm 155 g
B198.070.150 7 mm 11x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 105 g
B198.070.150F 7 mm 11x27 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 155 g
B198.080.150 8 mm 12x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 118 g
B198.080.150F 8 mm 12x27 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 155 g
B198.090.150 9 mm 13x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 110 g
B198.100.150 10 mm 14x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 164 g
B198.110.150 11 mm 16x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 170 g
B198.120.150 12 mm 17x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 170 g
B198.130.150 13 mm 18x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 170 g
B198.140.150 14 mm 19x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 185 g
SB198.040.125 4 mm 7x30 mm 125 mm 24,5 mm 95 mm 220 mm 64 g
SB198.045.125 4,5 mm 7x30 mm 125 mm 24,5 mm 95 mm 220 mm 73 g
SB198.050.150 5 mm 8x30 mm 150 mm 30 mm 105 mm 255 mm 78 g
SB198.055.150 5,5 mm 8x30 mm 150 mm 30 mm 105 mm 255 mm 78 g
SB198.060.150 6 mm 9x30 mm 150 mm 30 mm 105 mm 255 mm 78 g
SB198.060.150F 6 mm 11x27 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 255 mm 159 g
SB198.070.150 7 mm 11x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 109 g
SB198.070.150F 7 mm 11x27 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 159 g
SB198.080.150 8 mm 12x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 122 g
SB198.080.150F 8 mm 12x27 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 159 g
SB198.090.150 9 mm 13x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 114 g
SB198.100.150 10 mm 14x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 168 g
SB198.110.150 11 mm 16x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 174 g
SB198.120.150 12 mm 17x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 174 g
SB198.130.150 13 mm 18x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 174 g
SB198.140.150 14 mm 19x30 mm 150 mm 34 mm 117 mm 267 mm 189 g